
Name Email Institution
Eduardo Ramirez earamir3@asu.edu Arizona State University
Angela Evans are0006@auburn.edu Auburn University
Ami Tain amitain@boisestate.edu Boise State University
Becky Henderson becky.henderson@colostate.edu Colorado State University
Mary Malone mmalone@umn.edu DIS, Study Abroad in Scandinavia
Tijuana Battle tbattle4@gmu.edu George Mason University
Karen Wardzala klw45@georgetown.edu Georgetown University
Monique Tavares mtavares@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology
Grace Brown gsbrown@ilstu.edu Illinois State University
Laura Kremer lkremer@iu.edu Indiana University
Danette Bontrager danetteb@iastate.edu Iowa State University
Jen Somerville somervi5@msu.edu Michigan State University
Christine Trinidad trinid10@msu.edu Michigan State University
Sheila Anders sheila.anders@nau.edu Northern Arizona University
Jennifer Nixon Jennifer.nixon@okstate.edu Oklahoma State University
BJ Lesko bqm2@psu.edu Penn State University
Sherry Miller qum1@psu.edu Penn State University
Timothy Shuey xts2@psu.edu Penn State University
Victoria Dowling vdowling@global.rutgers.edu Rutgers University
Ben Fan ben.fan@global.rutgers.edu Rutgers University
Shakirat Bola sbola@global.rutgers.edu Rutgers University
James Agravante bsf48@global.rutgers.edu Rutgers University
Mary Simms msimms@scu.edu Santa Clara University
Rosemarie Duong rdouglass@stanford.edu Stanford University
Heather Gentner hgentner@stanford.edu Stanford University
Bo Lin blin8@stanford.edu Stanford University
Kenneth Munroe kmunroe@temple.edu Temple University
Kerry Geffert Kerry.Geffert@terradotta.com Terra Dotta
Kyle Mohan kylemohan21@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Donna Lovell donna01@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Emily Weers eweers@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Lizeth Rascon rascon.1@osu.edu The Ohio State University
Timothy Hornsby hornsby.9@osu.edu The Ohio State University
Gretchen Turner turner.368@osu.edu The Ohio State University
Kirti Jain jain.130@osu.edu The Ohio State University
Ashley Behrendt behrendt.16@osu.edu The Ohio State University
Heather Lacey hlacey@umass.edu Univeristy of Massachusetts, Amherst
Lori Wormington lori.wormington2@ucalgary.ca University of Calgary
Ria Katsaounis rkatsaou@ucalgary.ca University of Calgary
Marie Cox marie.cox@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder
Trinidad Botello trinidad.botello@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder
Carrissa Calease-Martinez Carrissa.Caleasemartinez@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder
Wei (Winnie) Shen wei.shen@ucdenver.edu University of Colorado Denver
Amanda Webb awebb4@uga.edu University of Georgia
Cheryl Heck chaheck@illinois.edu University of Illinois, Urbana
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Name Email Institution
Julie Misa jmisa@illinois.edu University of Illinois, Urbana
Emery Banguid emery-banguid@uiowa.edu University of Iowa
Mary Paterson mary-paterson@uiowa.edu University of Iowa
Amy Welter amy-welter@uiowa.edu University of Iowa
Sandee Huang shan.huang@uky.edu University of Kentucky
Miko McFarland miko.mcfarland@uky.edu University of Kentucky
Will Biddle wbiddle@umd.edu University of Maryland
Nate Lynch lynch212@umn.edu University of Minnesota
Missy Peterson peter329@umn.edu University of Minnesota
Tami Jauert jauer002@umn.edu University of Minnesota
Anthony Fussy gpsfin1@umn.edu University of Minnesota- Twin Cities
Elle Larkin larki119@umn.edu University of Minnesota- Twin Cities
Catherine Caine cjcaine@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota, Duluth
Gregory McGehee gregory.mcgehee@unt.edu University of North Texas
Drew Cahan dcahan@upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania
Amy Exah aexah@austin.utexas.edu University of Texas at Austin
Larry Phu Phu@austin.utexas.edu University of Texas at Austin
Alice Jordan alice.jordan@utah.edu University of Utah
Liza Luboff lizal@uw.edu University of Washington
Bridget Reedy breedy@uwlax.edu University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
Shelley Comendant shelley.comendant@usu.edu Utah State University
Samantha Martin samantha@vi-trm.com Via TRM
Jami Capps jami.capps@wsu.edu Washington State University
Yassine Laghzaoul yassine.laghzaoul@westernunion.com Western Union


